Details of DP DHL Share Buy

DEUTSCHE POST Aktienriickkauf

ISIN | TypelArt D TimelZeit Number of Shares/Stiicke PricelPreis (EUR) | Total Price/Endbetrag (EUR) |
DE0005552004 Purchase Total/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 121.231 36,0785 4.373.830,74
ISIN ‘ TypelArt D TimelZeit Number of Shares/Stiicke PricelPreis (EUR) Total Price/Endbetrag (EUR) ‘
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 08:00:03 7 36,3600 2.799,72
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 08:00:12 80 36,3600 2.908,80
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 08:00:12 57 36,3600 2.072,52
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 08:00:40 178 36,3800 6.475,64
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 08:01:47 185 36,3600 6.726,60
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 08:02:00 184 36,3400 6.686,56
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 08:04:42 1 36,4000 36,40
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 08:04:49 9 36,4000 3.458,00
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 08:04:49 73 36,4000 2.657,20
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 08:05:13 170 36,4100 6.189,70
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 08:05:13 169 36,4000 6.151,60
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 08:06:59 91 36,3900 331149
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 08:07:03 146 36,3900 5.312,94
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 08:07:42 170 36,3700 6.182,90
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 08:09:56 186 36,3000 6.751,80
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 08:11:57 190 36,3600 6.908,40
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 08:12:04 94 36,3600 3.417,84
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 08:12:25 184 36,3500 6.688,40
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 08:14:39 254 36,3500 9.232,90
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 08:14:39 169 36,3400 6.141,46
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 08:18:08 186 36,3000 6.751,80
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 08:18:31 182 36,3100 6.608,42
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 08:18:38 203 36,3000 7.368,90
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 08:20:56 186 36,2500 6.742,50
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 08:22:20 237 36,2600 8.593,62
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 08:26:14 203 36,2600 7.360,78
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 08:26:14 210 36,2500 7.612,50
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 08:27:11 203 36,2300 7.354,69
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 08:28:47 237 36,2800 8.598,36
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 08:30:56 203 36,3000 7.368,90
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 08:32:15 203 36,3100 7.370,93
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 08:34:13 194 36,2700 7.036,38
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 08:35:52 186 36,2500 6.742,50
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 08:37:42 237 36,2500 859125
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 08:42:00 169 36,2600 6.127,94
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 08:45:15 186 36,2800 6.748,08
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 08:46:48 295 36,2500 10.693,75
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 08:49:21 186 36,2900 6.749.94
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 08:55:03 186 36,2900 6.749,94
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 08:57:19 220 36,3100 7.988,20
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 08:57:49 222 36,3200 8.063,04
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 08:58:25 200 36,3100 7.262,00
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 09:03:04 186 36,3000 6.751,80
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 09:05:11 170 36,3000 6.171,00
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 09:09:43 203 36,3000 7.368,90
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 09:13:58 186 36,3100 6.753,66
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 09:16:38 186 36,2800 6.748,08
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 09:17:05 169 36,2500 6.126,25
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 09:19:02 95 36,2500 3.443,75
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 09:19:02 91 36,2500 3.208,75
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 09:25:37 259 36,2800 9.396,52
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 09:25:37 203 36,2800 7.364,84
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 09:28:00 170 36,2500 6.162,50
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 09:31:33 127 36,2600 4.605,02
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 09:33:42 42 36,2600 1.522,92
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 09:36:08 170 36,2900 6.169,30
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 09:36:09 219 36,2800 7.945,32
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 09:41:14 169 36,2600 6.127,94
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 09:44:14 99 36,2400 3.587,76
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 09:45:57 87 36,2600 315462
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 09:52:59 203 36,2700 7.362,81
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 09:56:38 203 36,2900 7.366,87
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 10:02:06 186 36,2800 6.748,08
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 10:07:24 169 36,2700 6.129,63
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 10:09:03 27 36,2900 979,83
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 10:09:03 143 36,2900 518947
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 10:09:50 254 36,2800 9.215,12
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 10:12:31 201 36,2500 7.286,25
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 10:12:31 53 36,2500 1.921,25
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 10:17:44 169 36,2700 6.129,63
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 10:20:53 203 36,2500 7.358,75
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 10:28:01 169 36,2600 6.127,94
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 10:28:46 186 36,2500 6.742,50
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 10:20:01 213 36,2400 7.719,12
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 10:31:59 169 36,2000 6.117,80
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 10:34:22 72 36,1600 2.603,52
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 10:34:29 114 36,1600 4.122,24
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 10:36:59 169 36,1400 6.107,66
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 10:40:02 169 36,2100 6.119,49
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 10:44:18 220 36,2100 7.966,20
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 10:45:18 229 36,2500 8.301,25
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 10:45:19 211 36,2400 7.646,64
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 10:50:14 203 36,2000 7.348,60
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 10:52:29 169 36,2200 6.121,18
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 10:54:14 194 36,2400 7.030,56
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 10:56:59 52 36,2400 1.884,48
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 10:56:59 138 36,2400 5.001,12
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 10:58:59 32 36,2600 1.160,32
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 10:59:14 206 36,2600 7.469,56
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 10:59:14 16 36,2600 580,16
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 11:00:51 15 36,2400 4.167,60
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 11:00:51 71 36,2400 2573,04
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 11:02:47 220 36,2400 7.972,80
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 11:04:39 170 36,2200 6.157,40
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 11:06:55 189 36,2200 6.845,58
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 11:13:48 176 36,1700 6.365,92
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 11:14:05 10 36,1700 361,70
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 11:47:53 350 36,2100 12.673,50
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 11:18:05 138 36,2000 4.995,60
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 11:18:05 166 36,2000 6.009,20
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 11:26:09 281 36,1900 10.169,39
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 11:28:55 278 36,2100 10.066,38
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 11:30:04 278 36,2000 10.063,60
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 11:36:56 169 36,2000 6.117,80
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 11:39:05 99 36,2000 3.583,80
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 11:39:07 166 36,2000 6.009,20
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 11:39:46 305 36,2000 11.041,00
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 11:40:16 264 36,1900 9.554,16
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 11:44:15 169 36,1700 6.112,73
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 11:46:33 203 36,1700 7.342,51
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 11:58:22 281 36,1900 10.169,39
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 12:04:54 186 36,2000 6.733,20
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 12:08:09 254 36,2000 9.194,80
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 12:11:59 374 36,2100 13.542,54
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 12:17:34 242 36,2400 8.770,08
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 12:47:45 186 36,2300 6.738,78
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 12:26:13 220 36,1900 7.961,80
DE0005552005 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 12:27:49 203 36,1800 7.344,54
DE0005552006 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 12:28:32 177 36,1700 6.402,09
DE0005552007 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 12:31:49 203 36,1800 7.344,54
DE0005552008 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 12:33:33 186 36,1600 6.725,76
DE0005552009 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 12:36:18 220 36,1400 7.950,80
DE0005552010 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 12:39:55 274 36,1500 9.905,10
DE0005552011 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 12:44:15 178 36,1400 643292
DE0005552012 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 12:47:19 317 36,1500 11.459,55
DE0005552013 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 12:49:08 300 36,1600 10.848,00
DE0005552014 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 12:49:32 434 36,1500 15.689,10
DE0005552015 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 12:54:03 203 36,1600 7.340,48
DE0005552016 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 12:59:38 295 36,1800 10.673,10
DE0005552017 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 13:00:05 232 36,1700 839144
DE0005552018 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 13:00:50 290 36,1800 10.492,20
DE0005552019 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 13:03:02 220 36,1700 7.957,40
DE0005552020 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 09/08/2024 13:06:36 225 36,1300 8.129,25
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14:00:34
14:00:54
14:02:11
14:02:11
14:02:16
14:04:26
14:06:34
14:07:54
14:07:58
14:07:58
14:08:47
14:10:10
14:10:28
14:12:48
14:12:48
14:13:07
14:14:47
14:15:55
14:16:03
14:16:03
14:17:15
14:17:15
14:17:19
14:17:19
14:18:41
14:19:40
14:20:39
14:21:55
14:21:55
14:22:35
14:22:35
14:22:35
14:24:05
14:25:53
14:25:53
14:28:45
14:30:10
14:30:30
14:30:30
14:30:30
14:32:32
14:33:08
14:33:08
14:34:07
14:35:54
14:36:19
14:39:49
14:39:54
14:40:03
14:40:35
14:41:12
14:42:38
14:42:38
14:44:42
14:44:42
14:45:30
14:45:30
14:45:36
14:45:36
14:46:40
14:46:40
14:46:40
14:47:46
14:47:57
14:47:58
14:49:01
14:49:06
14:50:53
14:52:51
14:52:51
14:52:55
14:53:38
14:54:29
14:54:29
14:55:37
14:55:37
14:55:37
14:56:42
14:56:42
14:57:13
14:57:35
14:57:35
14:50:09
14:59:10
14:50:10
14:59:10
15:02:18
15:02:18
15:05:02
15:05:05
15:06:15
15:06:15
15:07:06
15:07:17
15:08:06
15:08:06
15:09:05
15:09:05
15:09:55
15:10:52
15:11:30

227

36,1400
36,1300
36,1400
36,1300
36,1100
36,1100
36,1100
36,1200
36,1100
36,1200
36,1200
36,1100
36,0900
36,0800
36,1100
36,1000
36,0700
36,0600
36,0500
36,0400
36,0200
36,0100
36,0300
36,0400
36,0600
36,0500
36,0400
36,0300
36,0200
36,0500
36,0600
36,0700
36,0700
36,0600
36,0800
36,0900
36,1000
36,0900
36,0800
36,0900
36,0900
36,0800
36,0800
36,0800
36,0700
36,0600
36,0500
36,0500
36,0400
36,0600
36,0600
36,0600
36,0600
36,0600
36,0500
36,0700
36,0700
36,0800
36,0800
36,0700
36,0700
36,0800
36,0800
36,0800
36,0700
36,0700
36,0700
36,0700
36,0800
36,0700
36,0700
36,0600
36,0600
36,0600
36,0600
36,0600
36,0300
36,0200
36,0200
36,0400
36,0300
36,0200
36,0200
36,0200
36,0300
36,0200
36,0200
36,0100
36,0300
36,0500
36,0700
36,0600
36,0600
36,0500
36,0400
36,0400
36,0400
36,0300
36,0300
36,0300
36,0300
36,0200
36,0200
35,9900
35,9900
35,9900
36,0000
35,9900
35,9800
35,9900
35,9800
35,9600
35,9800
35,9800
35,9700
35,9700
36,0100
36,0100
36,0100
36,0100
36,0100
36,0100
36,0100
35,9900
35,9900
35,9900
36,0300
36,0200
36,0200
36,0200
36,0600
36,0500
36,0800
36,0700
36,0900
36,0900
36,0700
36,0600
36,0500
36,0500
36,0200
36,0200
36,0100
36,0300
36,0200

8.203,78
9.393,80
7.950,80
10.297,05
8.558,07
1.299,96
6.030,37
6.357,12
9.858,03
10.510,92
16.759,68
13.396,81
7.867,62
8.478,80
8.630,29
8.627,90
7.394,35
8.149,56
12.473,30
18.704,76
14.588,10
11.667,24
17.510,58
19.7865,96
18.606,96
16.871,40
15.641,36
14.303,91
14.804,22
14.131,60
14.568,24
6.925,44
9.233,92
18.318,48
19.663,60
6.099,21
8.050,30
8.048,07
12.988,80
6.063,12
11.837,52
14.035,12
12.844,48
17.787,44
18.143,21
14.243,70
9.228,80
10.094,00
14.848,48
16.876,08
17.308,80
36,06
12.440,70
6.166,26
18.169,20
12.768,78
12.408,08
5.881,04
6.169,68
2.236,34
2.344,55
252,56
4.185,28
9.633,36
5.446,57
6.240,11
144,28
7.574,70
13.710,40
14.824,77
15.942,94
11.106,48
6.382,62
7.103,82
15.794,28
16.758,22
14.808,33
6.411,56
9.041,02
25.264,04
27.526,92
13.507,50
5.366,98
12.030,68
30.409,32
28.311,72
2.089,16
27.079,52
36.030,00
30.390,15
36.466,77
1.262,10
32.309,76
38.104,85
33.697,40
5.658,28
20.542,80
19.636,35
14.087,73
23.707,74
12.862,71
23.088,82
10.950,08
16.663,37
8.061,76
1.655,54
972,00
29.871,70
12.808,88
30.267,59
23.782,78
27.725,16
611,66
36.087,94
3.597,00
29.279,58
2247024
20.885,80
7.958,21
27.475,63
7.165,99
22.470,24
4.501,25
26.992,50
1.151,68
8.781,56
51.703,05
7.780,32
19.378,76
6.339,52
24.665,04
26.713,05
17.138,00
1.190,31
8.625,51
16.590,88
19.369,59
17.741,52
6.525,05
18.313,40
9.365,20
6.159,42
20.165,60
16.177,47
17.649,80



DE0005552166
DE0005552167
DE0005552168
DE0005552169
DE0005552170
DE0005552171
DE0005552172
DE0005552173
DE0005552174
DE0005552175
DE0005552176
DE0005552177
DE0005552178
DE0005552179
DE0005552180
DE0005552181
DE0005552182
DE0005552183
DE0005552184
DE0005552185
DE0005552186
DE0005552187
DE0005552188
DE0005552189
DE0005552190
DE0005552191
DE0005552192
DE0005552193
DE0005552194
DE0005552195
DE0005552196
DE0005552197
DE0005552198
DE0005552199
DE0005552200
DE0005552201
DE0005552202
DE0005552203
DE0005552204
DE0005552205
DE0005552206
DE0005552207
DE0005552208
DE0005552209
DE0005552210
DE0005552211
DE0005552212
DE0005552213
DE0005552214
DE0005552215
DE0005552216
DE0005552217
DE0005552218
DE0005552219
DE0005552220
DE0005552221
DE0005552222
DE0005552223
DE0005552224
DE0005552225
DE0005552226
DE0005552227
DE0005552228
DE0005552229
DE0005552230
DE0005552231
DE0005552232
DE0005552233
DE0005552234
DE0005552235
DE0005552236
DE0005552237
DE0005552238
DE0005552239
DE0005552240
DE0005552241
DE0005552242
DE0005552243
DE0005552244

Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf
Purchase/Kauf

XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA

09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024

15:13:20
16:14:03
15:15:00
16:15:46
15:16:32
16:17:20
15:18:00
16:18:23
15:19:20
16:23:09
15:23:09
16:24:27
15:24:34
16:24:34
15:27:15
16:27:49
15:27:51
16:28:19
15:28:52
16:29:25
15:29:36
16:31:03
15:31:03
16:31:03
15:31:26
16:31:26
15:32:29
16:32:48
15:32:48
16:33:34
15:33:34
16:35:05
15:36:40
16:37:09
15:37:33
16:38:29
15:41:23
16:41:55
15:41:55
16:42:45
15:42:45
16:44:48
15:44:48
16:46:44
15:47:06
16:47:07
15:47:38
16:47:49
15:47:50
16:47:50
15:49:37
16:50:01
15:51:02
16:51:17
15:51:17
16:52:07
15:53:12
16:53:40
15:53:41
16:54:18
15:54:45
16:58:07
15:58:07
16:58:42
15:59:02
16:59:35
15:59:35
16:01:40
16:01:41
16:01:41
16:01:41
16:03:11
16:03:26
16:03:26
16:04:26
16:06:00
16:09:20
16:09:39
16:11:50

1.064

220

36,0200
36,0300
36,0200
36,0000
35,9900
35,9800
35,9800
35,9800
36,0100
36,0300
36,0300
36,0500
36,0500
36,0500
36,0600
36,0500
36,0500
36,0400
36,0300
36,0300
36,0200
36,0000
36,0000
36,0000
35,9900
35,9900
35,9900
35,9900
35,9900
35,9700
35,9700
36,0000
36,0200
36,0200
36,0100
36,0000
36,0200
36,0200
36,0100
36,0500
36,0500
36,0500
36,0500
36,0500
36,0600
36,0600
36,0600
36,0500
36,0400
36,0400
36,0200
36,0200
36,0200
36,0200
36,0200
36,0200
36,0300
36,0200
36,0200
36,0200
36,0200
36,0600
36,0600
36,0600
36,0600
36,0500
36,0500
36,0800
36,0800
36,0800
36,0800
36,0800
36,0800
36,0800
36,0800
36,0900
36,1400
36,1300
36,1300

38.325,28
31418,16
33.498,60
36.504,00
28.648,04
24.970,12
10.002,44
8.491,28
31.508,75
832293
18.519,42
144,20
17.808,70
17.376,10
36.276,36
35.004,55
6.380,85
7.892,76
2.161,80
24.716,58
41.314,94
7.884,00
11.412,00
6.264,00
8.601,61
28.648,04
42.468,20
10.005,22
23.933,35
9.352,20
23.668,26
32.184,00
29.284,26
2921222
29.240,12
32.760,00
30.508,94
16.677,26
8.534,37
21.053,20
14.023,45
7.642,60
28.407,40
4.326,00
8.185,62
1.442,40
38.908,74
32.048,45
4.865,40
22.993,52
8.752,86
30.869,14
36,02
1.224,68
24.637,68
27.627,34
34.372,62
1.801,00
108,06
27.879,48
9.797,44
56.253,60
30.110,10
10.709,82
19.544,52
8.075,20
28.407,40
108,24
19.916,16
23.704,56
11.148,72
180,40
108,24
7.035,60
6.710,88
6.099,21
6.722,04
7.334,39
7.948,60



